ENVIRO INFRA ENGINEERS LIMITED  3
IN THE NATURE OF ABRIGED PROSPECTUS – MEMORANDUM CONTAINING SALIENT FEATURES OF THE RHP
This is an abridged prospectus containing salient features of the red herring prospectus of Enviro Infra Engineers Limited (the “Company”) dated
November 16, 2024 filed with the Registrar of Companies, Delhi (the “RHP” or “Red Herring Prospectus”). You are encouraged to read greater
details available in the RHP (Download link: https://hemadmin.hemsecurities.com/images/Files/InvestmentBanking/1321.pdf) Unless otherwise
specified all capitalized terms used herein and not specifically defined shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the RHP. This abridged
prospectus is not for distribution outside India
THIS ABRIDGED PROSPECTUS CONSISTS OF FOUR PAGES OF BID CUM APPLICATION FORM ALONG WITH INSTRUCTIONS AND EIGHT

#For details of price band and basis of offer price, please refer to price band advertisement and the Section titled “Basis for Offer Price” on page 139 of RHP.
*Our Company may, in consultation with the BRLM, consider participation by Anchor Investors in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations. The Anchor Investor
Bidding Date shall be one Working Day prior to the Bid/Issue Opening Date i.e.,Thursday, November 21, 2024.
** UPI mandate end time and date shall be at 5:00 pm on Bid/Offer Closing Date.
4     ENVIRO INFRA ENGINEERS LIMITED
IN THE NATURE OF ABRIGED PROSPECTUS – MEMORANDUM CONTAINING SALIENT FEATURES OF THE RHP
***In case of any delay in unblocking of amounts in the ASBA Accounts (including amounts blocked through the UPI Mechanism) exceeding two Working Days from the
Bid/Offer Closing Date for cancelled/withdrawn/deleted ASBA Forms, the Bidder shall be compensated at a uniform rate of `100 per day or 15% per annum of the Bid
Amount, whichever is higher, for the entire duration of delay exceeding two Working Days from the Bid/Offer Closing Date by the intermediary responsible for causing such
delay in unblocking. The BRLMs and shall, in their sole discretion, identify and fix the liability on such intermediary or entity responsible for such delay in unblocking. The
Bidder shall be compensated by the manner specified in the SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2021/2480/1/M dated March 16, 2021 read with the SEBI circular
no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2021/570 dated June 2, 2021, SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/51 dated April 20, 2022 and SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/
CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2022/75 dated May 30, 2022, and the SEBI ICDR Master Circular, which for the avoidance of doubt, shall be deemed to be incorporated in the deemed
agreement of the Company with the Self Certified Syndicate Bank(s)(“SCSB”), to the extent applicable. The processing fees for applications made by UPI Bidders using the
UPI Mechanism may be released to the remitter banks (SCSBs) only after such banks provide a written confirmation in compliance with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/
DIL2/P/CIR/2021/570 dated June 2, 2021 read with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2021/2480/1/M dated March 16, 2021 and SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/
CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/51 dated April 20, 2022, SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2022/75 dated May 30, 2022 read with SEBI master circular no. SEBI/HO/
CFD/PoD- 2/P/CIR/2023/00094 dated June 21, 2023, for which the avoidance of doubt, shall be deemed to be incorporated in the deemed agreement of the Company with
the SCSBs, to the extent applicable. The processing fee for applications made by the UPI Bidders using the UPI Mechanism may be released to the remitter banks (SCSBs)
only after such banks provide a written confirmation on compliance with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2021/570 dated June 2, 2021 read with SEBI circular
no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2021/2480/1/M dated March 16, 2021 and SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/51 dated April 20, 2022 and SEBI Circular
no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2022/75 dated May 30, 2022 read with SEBI master circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/POD-1/P/CIR/2024/37 dated May 7, 2024
The Weighted average cost of acquisition of all Equity Shares transacted in the last one year, last eighteen months and three years from the date of RHP is as given below:
Period Weighted Average Cost of
Acquisition (in `)*
Cap Price is ‘X’ times the Weighted

www.sebi.gov.in/sebiweb/other/OtherAction.do?doRecognisedFpi=yes&intmId=34 and at such other websites as may be prescribed
by SEBI from time to time.
Further, the branches of the SCSBs where the Designated Intermediaries could submit the ASBA Form(s) of Bidders (other than RIBs)
is provided on the website of SEBI at https://www.sebi.gov.in/sebiweb/other/OtherAction.do?doRecognisedFpi=yes&intmId=35
which may be updated from time to time or at such other website as may be prescribed by SEBI from time to time. Details of nodal
officers of SCSBs, identified for Bids made through the UPI Mechanism, are available at www.sebi.gov.in.
Non-Syndicate Registered Brokers Bidders can submit ASBA Forms in the Offer using the stockbroker network of the stock exchange, i.e., through the Registered Brokers
at the Broker Centers. The list of the Registered Brokers eligible to accept ASBA Forms from Bidders (other than UPI Bidders),
including details such as postal address, telephone number and e-mail address, is provided on the websites of the BSE and the NSE
on the respective websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) For further details, see section titled
“Offer	Procedure” beginning at 466 of the RHP
Self-Certified	 Syndicate	 Banks
and mobile applications enabled
for	 Unified	 Payments	 Interface
Mechanism
In accordance with the SEBI RTA Master Circular, SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/76 dated June 28, 2019, SEBI
Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/85 dated July 26, 2019 and SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/45
dated April 5, 2022, and SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/51 dated April 20, 2022, read with other applicable UPI
Circulars, UPI Bidders Bidding through UPI Mechanism may apply through the SCSBs and mobile applications, using UPI handles,
whose name appears on the SEBI website. A list of SCSBs and mobile applications, which, are live for applying in public issues using
UPI mechanism is provided in the list available on the website of SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in/sebiweb/other/OtherAction.do?doRecogn
isedFpi=yes&intmId=43 and updated from time to time and at such other websites as may be prescribed by SEBI from time to time.